
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31103632 5PSSDB 15.15 3.95 59.84

31103642 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.05 4.15 62.46

31103663 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.09 3.95 59.61

31103677 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.09 3.95 59.61

31103969 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 15.08 5.45 82.19

31104000 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.12 3.95 59.72

31104024 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.08 4.70 70.88

31104051 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.20 3.25 49.40

31104061 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.15 4.70 71.20

31104081 7PSSDB 15.16 3.95 59.88

634.79

5% -31.74

SUBTOTAL 603.05

-$222.87

TOTAL $380.18

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 6/7/2024

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R002603

2085

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd

P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT

Fuel


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



